MONDAY NIGHT QUIZ
IS BACK!!!

After a short break due to an
injured Quizmaster, (Our quiz can
get very serious) Quiz night is
back on Monday night @ 8pm.

£2 per head, get a team and get
winning!

£30 first prize

£15 second prize

BYO Wine night
Wednesday!!

Yes bring your own
wine, no corkage, and
enjoy in our dining
room
Must be a minimum of 2 diners each

having 1 main course in our dining room

tn nunlifu

CHEER ON

Yo' "> -e

~& : ~
>, 4
g

QUEEN ADELAIDE

Lunch served 12pm ’til 4pm

=

Sandwiches

Chicken & bacon on ciabatta with mayo, tomato & mixed leaf
Fish finger sandwich & tartare sauce on bloomer

Smoked salmon, goats curd & roast pepper on bloomer
Lamb Kkofta on pitta, salad, pickles, chilli & mint yoghurt
Falafels, salad, pickles & mint yoghurt on pitta

All served with a side of French fries

Light Lunch

Piquillo pepper, tomato & chilli

Panzanella salad, capers & micro leaves

Buffalo mozzarella, bulls heart tomatoes tomato & basil salad
Linguini pomodoro

Grilled chicken Caesar salad, soft boiled egg & white anchovies
Pork board;

Pork belly, Parma ham, breaded ham, grilled chorizo, cheddar, apple sauce

Mains

Angus beef burger, crispy bacon, Emmental cheese, gherkins & chips

Suffolk farm chicken, leek & bacon pie, mash & spring greens

Ale battered haddock & chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce

Grilled gammon with sweet chilli pineapple, fried egg & chips

Cumberland pork & leek sausages & mash, onions & Guinness gravy

Stuffed chicken breast, goats’ curd, roasted vegetables, new potatoes & red pesto
Tomato, broad bean & parmesan risotto

28-day dry aged rib eye steak, hand cut chips, mixed leaves and peppercorn sauce

Desserts

Rhubarb jelly, white chocolate mousse & shortbread
Chocolate brownie sundae

Sticky toffee pudding, dulce de leche ice cream

Affogato: Double espresso poured over vanilla ice cream

Selection of English & Irish cheese with crackers & biscuits, chutney & grapes

~n optional service charge of 10% will added to your bill in table serviced areas.

All gratuities go directly to staff, Thank you

£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00

£5.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00/12.00

£9.00

£10.50
£13.00
£11.00
£10.00
£10.50
£12.50
£11.00
£18.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£7.50



