

QUEEN ADELAIDE

Lunch served 12pm 'til 4pm

MONDAY NIGHT QUIZ IS BACK!!!

After a short break due to an injured Quizmaster, (Our quiz can get very serious) Quiz night is back on Monday night @ 8pm.

£2 per head, get a team and get winning!

£30 first prize

£15 second prize

BYO Wine night Wednesday!!

Yes bring your own wine, no corkage, and enjoy in our dining room

Must be a minimum of 2 diners each having 1 main course in our dining room to qualify



Sandwiches

Chicken & bacon on ciabatta with mayo, tomato & mixed leaf	£7.00
Fish finger sandwich & tartare sauce on bloomer	£7.00
Smoked salmon, goats curd & roast pepper on bloomer	£7.50
Lamb kofta on pitta, salad, pickles, chilli & mint yoghurt	£7.00
Falafels, salad, pickles & mint yoghurt on pitta	£7.00
All served with a side of French fries	

Light Lunch

Light Lunch	
Piquillo pepper, tomato & chilli	£5.00
Panzanella salad, capers & micro leaves	£8.00
Buffalo mozzarella, bulls heart tomatoes tomato & basil salad	£8.00
Linguini pomodoro	£8.00
Grilled chicken Caesar salad, soft boiled egg & white anchovies	£9.00/12.00
Pork board;	
Pork belly, Parma ham, breaded ham, grilled chorizo, cheddar, apple sauce	£9.00

Mains

Angus beef burger, crispy bacon, Emmental cheese, gherkins & chips	£10.50
Suffolk farm chicken, leek & bacon pie, mash & spring greens	£13.00
Ale battered haddock & chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce	£11.00
Grilled gammon with sweet chilli pineapple, fried egg & chips	£10.00
Cumberland pork & leek sausages & mash, onions & Guinness gravy	£10.50
Stuffed chicken breast, goats' curd, roasted vegetables, new potatoes & red pesto	£12.50
Tomato, broad bean & parmesan risotto	£11.00
28-day dry aged rib eye steak, hand cut chips, mixed leaves and peppercorn sauce	£18.00

Desserts

Desserts	
Rhubarb jelly, white chocolate mousse & shortbread	£5.00
Chocolate brownie sundae	£5.00
Sticky toffee pudding, dulce de leche ice cream	£5.00
Affogato: Double espresso poured over vanilla ice cream	£4.00
Selection of English & Irish cheese with crackers & biscuits, chutney & grapes	£7.50